Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: October 26, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

762085-23-0027

762085-23-0032

762085-23-0032

762095-23-0027

762095-23-0027

762095-23-0027

762095-23-0027

762095-23-0027

762095-23-0027

762095-23-0027

5/17/2023

6/6/2023

6/6/2023

5/9/2023

5/9/2023

5/26/2023

5/26/2023

6/12/2023

7/13/2023

2/2/2023

Manchester

MADISON

MADISON

MANCHESTER

MANCHESTER

Concord

Concord

Manchester

Concord

Manchester

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

Unknown (FRT) MG Conversion
Machine Gun CAL:N/A
SN:Unknown

Unknown (FRT) MG Conversion
Machine Gun CAL:N/A
SN:Unknown

Unknown (FRT) MG Conversion
Machine Gun CAL:N/A
SN:Unknown

Unknown (FRT) MG Conversion
Machine Gun CAL:ZZ SN:Unknown

Unknown (FRT) MG Conversion
Machine Gun CAL:ZZ SN:Unknown

FIREARM: MACHINE GUN
CONVERSION KIT, MNF:
UNKNOWN MANUFACTURER,
TYPE: MG

FIREARM: MACHINE GUN
CONVERSION KIT, MNF:
UNKNOWN MANUFACTURER,
TYPE: MG

FIREARM: MACHINE GUN
CONVERSION KIT, MNF:
UNKNOWN MANUFACTURER,
TYPE: MG

FIREARM: MACHINE GUN
CONVERSION KIT, MNF:
UNKNOWN MANUFACTURER,
TYPE: MG

FIREARM: MACHINE GUN
CONVERSION KIT, MNF:
UNKNOWN MANUFACTURER,
TYPE: MG

VALUE

$350.00

$295.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$1.00

$1.00

$330.00

$1.00

$330.00
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